WER SUCHT WEN?

Maschinenbau

[bu:st] group GmbH

Abbott

agap2 - MoOngy GmbH

Akkodis

AKTORmed GmbH

Alzchem Group AG

ams OSRAM Group

APIS Informationstechnologien GmbH
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
ASAP Holding GmbH

ASMPT AMICRA GmbH

AVL Software and Functions GmbH
BAUER Gruppe

Bertrandt Group

BHS Corrugated Maschinen- und Anlagenbau GmbH

BMS Maschinenfabrik GmbH
Brunel
Bihler GmbH

Caterpillar / EDC European Excavator Design Center GmbH

Continental Automotive Technologies GmbH

DEHN SE

DEKRA Automobil GmbH

DEPRAG SCHULZ GMBH u. Co. KG
Deutsche Bahn AG
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M2
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G14
Z6
217
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G
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72

FIRMA STAND
Dichtungstechnik Wallstabe & Schneider GmbH & Co. KG 729
ebm-papst Landshut 737
EDAG Group IM7
emz-Hanauer GmbH & Co. KGaA 77
Encory GmbH 746
Envi Con Engineering GmbH Z53
ERS electronic GmbH G2
EV Group GmbH 732
evopro systems engineering AG 738
F.EE Industrieautomation GmbH u. Co. KG Z19
FERCHAU GmbH 74
FEV EVA GmbH Z12
FMS Future Mobility Solutions GmbH 721
Fraunhofer Institut UMSICHT 722
Gammel Engineering GmbH G
GEFASOFT Automatisierung und Software GmbH Regensburg 732
GERNEP GmbH G13
Gerresheimer Regensburg GmbH G6
Gluth Systemtechnik GmbH Z15
Gunter Stahl GmbH S13
HAWE Micro Fluid GmbH G8
Heidelberg Web Carton Converting GmbH G17
HEIDENHAIN 723
Heidrive GmbH Z2
HORSCH Maschinen GmbH 729
Horvath S16
HUBER SE 744
IGZ Ingenieurgesellschaft fur logistische Informationssysteme

mbH 275
Ingenieurbiro Baierl 765
Institut fir Energietechnik IfE GmbH Z10
INSYS icom GmbH Z10
invenio GmbH Engineering Services 740
IPROTEC GmbH G15
Irlbacher Blickpunkt Glas GmbH 41
Karl Lausser GmbH G16
Kromberg & Schubert Automotive GmbH & Co. KG Z7
Krones AG 734
Lisa Draximaier GmbH G12
Loibl Forderanlagen GmbH 727
LAPPLE Automotive GmbH Z31
manu dextra GmbH 728
Maschinenfabrik Reinhausen GmbH 734
Max Bogl 760

CONNECTA

our passion. your career.

SEITE

173
183
184
191
192
193
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197
199
201
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321
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FIRMA

MAX STREICHER GmbH & Co. KG aA
MB Automation GmbH & Co. KG
Motorenfabrik Hatz GmbH & Co. KG
MTU Aero Engines AG

Munich Consulting Group GmbH
NETZSCH Gruppe

Nexans autoelectric GmbH

Novem Group

OTH Regensburg

PIA Automation Amberg GmbH
Pixida GmbH

prozessfabrik BERGER GmbH

PSW automotive engineering GmbH
Q-Tech Roding GmbH

R-Tech GmbH

Robert Bosch GmbH

roeren GmbH

Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Rubix GmbH

SAR Elektronic GmbH

Scherdel GmbH

Scheugenpflug GmbH

Schmitt GmbH

Sennebogen Maschinenfabrik GmbH
Sesotec GmbH

Siemens AG

SK Verbundenergie AG

SMP Deutschland GmbH

Sonplas GmbH

Spanner Re? GmbH

Staatliches Bauamt Amberg-Sulzbach / Regensburg
Staatliches Bauamt Freising

Stadt Regensburg
Starkstrom-Geratebau GmbH

Strama MPS Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG
Strategische Partnerschaft Sensorik e V.
Sturm-Gruppe

STAUBLI WFT GmbH

SWJ Germany GmbH

System Logistics GmbH

Team fur Technik Regensburg GmbH

Universitatsklinikum Regensburg

CONNECTA

our passion. your career.

STAND
752
738
733
724
S17
Gl4
IM5
720
772
G9
IM6
713
IM11
740
722
751
G15
z8
G10
G18
737
743
G5
Z12
G17
Z31
G5
74
744
725
739
G3
762
751
79
730
745
G18
713
714
776
762
S8

SEITE
327
329
333
341
343
347
351
353
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FIRMA

Vector Informatik GmbH
Weber GmbH

WITRON Gruppe

wpd onshore GmbH & Co. KG
Zollner Elektronik AG

Produktions- und Automatisierungstechnik
[bu:st] group GmbH

agap2 - MoOngy GmbH

Akkodis

Alzchem Group AG

ams OSRAM Group

ASIS GmbH

ASMPT AMICRA GmbH

b-plus GmbH

BAUER Gruppe

Bertrandt Group

BHS Corrugated Maschinen- und Anlagenbau GmbH
BMS Maschinenfabrik GmbH

Brunel

Continental Automotive Technologies GmbH
DEHN SE

DEPRAG SCHULZ GMBH u. Co. KG
ebm-papst Landshut

EDAG Group

emz-Hanauer GmbH & Co. KGaA

ERS electronic GmbH

EV Group GmbH

evopro systems engineering AG

Finze & Wagner HOLDING GmbH

FMS Future Mobility Solutions GmbH
GEFASOFT Automatisierung und Software GmbH Regensburg
GERNEP GmbH

Gerresheimer Regensburg GmbH

Gunter Stahl GmbH

HAWE Micro Fluid GmbH

Heidelberg Web Carton Converting GmbH
Heidrive GmbH

HUBER SE

IGZ Ingenieurgesellschaft fir logistische Informationssysteme
mbH

Infineon Technologies AG
Ingenieurbiro Brundobler GmbH

Ingenieurbiiro Low GmbH

STAND
IM16
728
726
Z17
Z16

777
715
IM2
Gl4
76
719
G10
IM6
G
IM14
G8
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Z3
IM21
730
IM3
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IM7
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G2
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G13
G6
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72
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Z75

G13
268
G12
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our passion. your career.
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FIRMA

invenio GmbH Engineering Services
Irlbacher Blickpunkt Glas GmbH
Kromberg & Schubert Automotive GmbH & Co. KG
Krones AG

Krones.Digital

Lisa Draximaier GmbH

LAPPLE Automotive GmbH

manu dextra GmbH

Max Bogl

MAX STREICHER GmbH & Co. KG aA
MB Automation GmbH & Co. KG

MTU Aero Engines AG

Munich Consulting Group GmbH
NETZSCH Gruppe

Nexans autoelectric GmbH

Novem Group

PIA Automation Amberg GmbH

Q-Tech Roding GmbH

Robert Bosch GmbH

roeren GmbH

Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
SAR Elektronic GmbH

Schaeffler Gruppe

Scherdel GmbH

Scheugenpflug GmbH

Schmitt GmbH

Schneider Electric Sachsenwerk GmbH
Sennebogen Maschinenfabrik GmbH
Siemens AG

Strama MPS Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG
Sturm-Gruppe

STAUBLI WFT GmbH

SWJ Germany GmbH

System Logistics GmbH

TGW Systems Integration GmbH
WITRON Gruppe

Zollner Elektronik AG

Biomedical Engineering
Abbott

AKTORmed GmbH

ams OSRAM Group
Bertrandt Group

CONNECTA

our passion. your career.

STAND
740
741
z7
734
Z33
G12
Z31
728
260
752
738
724
S17
Gl4
IM5
220
G9
Z40
Z51
G15
G10
737
Z1
743
G5
Z12
G6
G17
G5
Z30
G18
Z13
Z14
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IM15
726
Z16

G9
IM10
26
IM14

SEITE
284
286
307
309

31
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S(S
321
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76

FIRMA

Brunel

Gerresheimer Regensburg GmbH
HAWE Micro Fluid GmbH

Krones AG

PIA Automation Amberg GmbH

Industrial Engineering

[bu:st] group GmbH

agap2 - MoOngy GmbH

Alzchem Group AG

ams OSRAM Group

ASIS GmbH

ASK Industries GmbH

ASMPT AMICRA GmbH

BAUER Gruppe

Bertrandt Group

BHS Corrugated Maschinen- und Anlagenbau GmbH
BMS Maschinenfabrik GmbH

Brunel

Century 3 Europe GmbH

congatec GmbH

Continental Automotive Technologies GmbH
Dallmeier electronic GmbH & Co. KG
DEHN SE

DEPRAG SCHULZ GMBH u. Co. KG
Dichtungstechnik Wallstabe & Schneider GmbH & Co. KG
ebm-papst Landshut

emz-Hanauer GmbH & Co. KGaA

Envi Con Engineering GmbH

FERCHAU GmbH

Finze & Wagner HOLDING GmbH
Fraunhofer Institut UMSICHT

GERNEP GmbH

Gerresheimer Regensburg GmbH
GOLDBECK Ost GmbH

Gunter Stahl GmbH

HAWE Micro Fluid GmbH

Heidelberg Web Carton Converting GmbH
Heidrive GmbH

HORSCH Maschinen GmbH

IGZ Ingenieurgesellschaft fur logistische Informationssysteme
mbH

Infineon Technologies AG

Institut fir Energietechnik IfE GmbH

STAND
Z3
G6
G8

734
G9

777
715
Gl4
76
719
IM15
G10
G
IM14
G8
735
73
760
749
IM21
776
730
IM3
729
737
77
753
74
742
722
G13
G6
763
S13
G8
G17
72
729

775

G13
Z10

CONNECTA

our passion. your career.
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FIRMA

invenio GmbH Engineering Services
Irlbacher Blickpunkt Glas GmbH
Kromberg & Schubert Automotive GmbH & Co. KG
Krones AG

LAPPLE Automotive GmbH

manu dextra GmbH

Max Bogl

Munich Consulting Group GmbH
NETZSCH Gruppe

Nexans autoelectric GmbH

Q-Tech Roding GmbH

Robert Bosch GmbH

roeren GmbH

Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Scherdel GmbH

Schmitt GmbH

Sennebogen Maschinenfabrik GmbH
Sesotec GmbH

Siemens AG

SMP Deutschland GmbH
Starkstrom-Geratebau GmbH
Strategische Partnerschaft Sensorik e.V.
Sturm-Gruppe

WITRON Gruppe

Zollner Elektronik AG

Medizintechnik
Abbott

agap2 - MoOngy GmbH
ams OSRAM Group
Bertrandt Group

Brunel

CSA Group Bayern GmbH

GEFASOFT Automatisierung und Software GmbH Regensburg

Gerresheimer Regensburg GmbH

HAWE Micro Fluid GmbH

ISO Software Systeme GmbH

PIA Automation Amberg GmbH

roeren GmbH

Scherdel GmbH

Schmitt GmbH

Strama MPS Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG

CONNECTA

our passion. your career.

STAND
740
741
z7
734
Z31
728
260
S17
G14
IM5
740
Z51
G15
7Z8
G10
743
Z12
G17
Z31
G5
Z44
Z9
745
G18
726
Z16

G9
Z15
Z6
IM14
Z3
726
732
G6
G8
723
G9
G15
Z43
Z12
Z30

SEITE
284
286
307
309
319
321
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FIRMA
Universitatsklinikum Regensburg
Valentum Engineering GmbH

Zollner Elektronik AG

CONNECTA t‘:

our passion. your career.
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Roman Dubois


